J&R Road to Rio District 4 Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name

Presley McCoy

Erin Foss

Alexa Vargas
Nebraska Patnaude
Kate Klauck

Riley Horn

Gianna Brin
Jonie Lombardo
Liliana Escalante

Kenzie Cates

League ID
609300
991090

1067291
990375
991154

997734

998179
937798
1048556

1096776

Club

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
Flipnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Flipnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
AAGI

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

VT

8.975

9.350

9.400

9.275

9.025

9.375

9.175

9.325

9.150

9.175

10

uB

9.500

8.800

8.950

9.250

8.775

9.325

9.325

8.100

8.500

8.000

10

BB

9.625

9.500

9.275

9.325

9.600

9.175

8.100

8.900

8.950

8.400

FX

9.250

9.475

9.450

9.175

9.500

8.800

9.175

9.050

8.000

8.675

10

8/22/2016 6:36 PM

Page 1

Level 3Sr A
AA #
37.350 1
37.125 2
37.075 3
37.025 4
36.900 5
36.675 6
35.775 7
35.375 8
34.600 9
34.250 10



